
Grazing Contractors and Suppliers 

Type Company Name POC Address City, State Zip Phone Number Email Website

Fencing Contractors

Complete Fence LLC 2082 County Road H Edgar, WI 54426 715-573-2430
Edward’s Fencing LLC 7142 County Rd HH Vesper, WI 54489 715-321-2084
Deadend Fence LLC Paul Rhyner W989 Wilderness Ave Rib Lake, WI 54470 715-560-0252
Cutler Fence Randy Cutler 2670 Cty Hwy N Milladore, WI 54454 715-305-5670
Fencing Solutions Ben Kohl W11747 Bass Lane Waterloo, WI 53594 920-342-0001
Huber Fencing 229 Freedom Lane Oxford, WI 53953 608-586-5653
Steerhead Excavating Jake Brucks 920-420-6911 steerheadexcavating@gmail.com
Joe Grazier 7234 Gad Road Medford, WI 54451 715-748-9816
K Fence Systems Hugh Kraemer Rout 1, Box 20 Zumbro Falls, MN 55991 507-753-2943 www.kfence.com
Matt’s Skid Steer Services Matt Wojta N1859 Lakeshore Rd Kewaunee, WI 920-388-4531
Midwest Fencing Services Dan L. Whitney W25551 US Highway 10 Eleva, WI 54738 877-26-FENCE
Oak Haven Fencing LLC Tim Leinbach W6870 Cypress Rd. Neshkoro, WI 54960
Dean Orr 4340 US Hwy 10 Waupaca, WI 54981 715-258-0605
Real Fence Titus Weaver Withee, WI 54498 715-229-9381
Straight Line Fence John Kulas Wittenberg, WI 866-753-3523 (toll free) or 715-454-7018
Tri-State Ag Associates 2372 Chelsea Ave Freeport, IL 61032 815-233-9980
Tschanz Farm & Fence N29921 Highway 53 Blair, WI 54616 608-989-2223
Van’s Fencing W755 Highway 96 Kaukauna, WI 54130 800-200-2855 or 920-693-2855

Fence Supplies

Gallagher Power Fence Inc. New Zealand/USA 1-800-531-5908 www.gallagherusa.com
Green Acres Fence Supply 877-382-8083
Fleet Farm
Kencove Fence 344 Kendal Road Blairsville, PA 15717 1-800-536-2683 www.kencove.com
Narrows Valley Supply E4566 Stoney Ridge Rd Loganville, WI 53943 608-727-2708
Premier 1 Fencing 2031 300th Street Washington, IA 52353 319-653-7622 www.premier1supplies.com
Powerflex Fence Hartville, MO 1-417-741-1230 www.powerflexfence.com

Seeds Dealers

Albert Lea Seed House 800-352-5247 www.alseed.com
Barenburg Seed 800-547-4101 www.barusa.com
Legacy Seeds Scandinavia, WI 54977 715-467-2555 www.legacyseeds.com
Midwestern Bio-Ag 1-800-327-6012 www.midwesternbioag.com
Modern Forage Systems 800-972-1812 www.modernforage.com
Prairie Creek Seed Worthington, IA 52078 www.prairecreekseed.com
Welter Seed & Honey Co. 800-728-8450 www.welterseed.com
Byron Seeds LLC http://byronseeds.net

Livestock Pipeline Installers

Cutler Fence Randy Cutler 2670 Cty Hwy N Milladore, WI 54454 715-305-5670
Steerhead Excavating Jake Brucks 920-420-6911 steerheadexcavating@gmail.com
Cutler Fence Randy Cutler 2670 Cty Hwy N Milladore, WI 54454 715-305-5670
Complete Fence LLC 2082 County Road H Edgar, WI 54426 715-573-2430
Narrows Valley Supply E4566 Stoney Ridge Rd Loganville, WI 53943 608-727-2708
Fleet Farm Stores
Reinders Plumbing 3510 Post Road Plover, WI 54467 715-342-3600

Livestock Waterers

JUG Livestock Waterers Local Dealer:Argi Plastics/Russ Lang Marshfield, WI 715-384-8731 www.jugwaterer.com
Cobett Company 601 Hwy. 169, P.O. Box 127 Lorimor, IA 50149-1009 (641) 763-2621 or 888-699-4722 https://cobett.com/
Richie Cattle Fountains L & K Sales 7068 Angell Road Oshkosh, WI 54904 920-836-3106 www.ritchiefount.com
Miraco Livestock Water Systems Grinnell, IA 50115 800-541-7866 www.miraco.com
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Portable Shade Shade Haven Local Rep: Reed Doerr Viroqua,WI 855-247-4233 Info@shadehaven.net https://shadehaven.net/

Virtual Fence Collars

eShepherd Gallagher
https://am.gallagher.com/en-
US/new-products/eShepherd

NoFence https://www.nofence.no/en-us/

Vence Merck Animal Health

https://www.merck-animal-
health-usa.
com/species/cattle/vence
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